
GRADUATE COURSE CALENDAR – SPRING 2028 

20-Jan.-2028 

Jan. 20, 2028 - Thursday 

Jan. 21, 2028 - Friday 

Jan. 22, 2028 - Saturday 

3-Feb.-2028 

Feb. 3, 2028 - Thursday 

Feb. 4, 2028 - Friday 

Feb. 5, 2028 - Saturday 

Feb. 17, 2028 - Thursday 

Feb. 18, 2028 - Friday 

Feb. 19, 2028 - Saturday 

9-Mar.-2028 

Mar. 9, 2028 - Thursday 

Mar. 10, 2028 - Friday 

Mar. 11, 2028 - Saturday 

Mar. 23, 2028 - Thursday 

Mar. 24, 2028 - Friday 

Mar. 25, 2028 - Saturday 

6-Apr.-2028 

Apr. 6, 2028 - Thursday 

Apr. 7, 2028 - Friday 

Apr. 8, 2028 - Saturday 

Make-Up Weekend 

Apr. 20, 2028 - Thursday 

Apr. 21, 2028 - Friday 

Apr. 22, 2028 - Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


